

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 17323/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/02/2013 in
FA No. 475/2008 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal
Commission, New Delhi)

M/S BALABUX MANTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs V. D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yogesh Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let pleadings be completed by the parties
within six weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2014.09.27
11:57:47 IST
Reason: