

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17323/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/02/2013
in FA No. 475/2008 passed by the National Consumers Disputes
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

M/S BALABUX MANTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mr. Zakir Hussain, Adv.
Mrs V. D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter on a non miscellaneous day in the
month of April, 2015.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master